
         Clean Transportation Program
             Westchester County Electric Vehicle Dealership  
Dealership City Manager/ Dealer Principal
Acura of Westchester 
https://www.acuraofwestchester.com/ Larchmont Ken Hicks 914-834-2222 

Arroway Chrysler Dodge Jeep RAM 
https://www.bedfordjeep.com/ Bedford Hills 914-449-4136

Arroway Ford https://www.arrowayford.net/ Bedford Hills 877-836-7329
Audi Hawthorne https://www.audihawthorne.com/ Hawthorne Nick Belli 914-465-1922
Beck Chevrolet Co., Inc. 
https://www.beckchevroletonline.com/ Yonkers Russel Geller 914-965-2400

Bill Volz Westchester 
https://www.billvolzswestchesterchryslerdodgejeep.com/

Cortlandt 
Manor Kenneth Volz 855-970-4626

BMW of Mamaroneck 
https://www.bmwofmamaroneck.com/ Mamaroneck Joe Czarnecki 914-881-3601

BMW of MT Kisco https://www.bmwmtkisco.com/ Mt. Kisco 914-614-0884

Central Ave Hyundai 
https://www.centralavenuehyundai.com/ Hartsdale Jonathan Grant 866-795-6215

Central Ave Nissan, Inc https://www.centralavenissan.com/ Yonkers Jim Rourke 914-873-1347 
Central Avenue Chrysler 
https://www.centralavenuechryslerjeep.com/ Yonkers Jonathan Grant 914-202-2590

Classic Audi https://www.westchesteraudi.com/ Eastchester Joseph Marra 888-470-8395 
ext: 124

Croton Auto Park https://www.crotonautopark.com/ Croton on 
Hudson

Vinny Deluca 877-451-4917 
ext: 157

Curry Chevrolet https://www.currychevy.net/ Scarsdale Rob Conti 914-723-9200 

Curry Honda https://www.curryhondany.com/index.cfm Yorktown 
Heights

Carlos Cueto 914-739-7600 
ext: 4120

Curry Hyundai Subaru https://www.curryhyundai.com/ Cortlandt 
Manor 888-624-7159

Curry Toyota https://www.currytoyota.com/ Cortlandt 
Manor 888-844-6241

DCH Toyota City https://www.dchtoyotacity.com/ Mamaroneck Jonathan Goldberg 
JGoldberg@dchusa.com

Honda of New Rochelle 
https://www.hondaofnewrochelle.com/ New Rochelle 888-905-3767

Jaguar Land Rover White Plains 
https://www.landroverwhiteplains.com/ Elmsford 844-884-4033

Larchmont Chrysler Jeep Dodge Ram 
https://www.larchmontchryslerjeepdodge.com/ Larchmont 914-380-4254

Lash Volkswagen of White Plains 
https://www.whiteplainsvolkswagen.com/ White Plains Edward Schoonmaker 888-

679-5808
Mercedes Benz of Goldens Bridge 
https://www.mercedesbenzgb.com/

Goldens 
Bridge

Walter Pensa 914-232-8122 
ext: 7102

Mercedes Benz of New Rochelle 
https://www.mbnewrochelle.com/ New Rochelle Chris Tokarz 914-275-4000

Dealership City Manager/ Dealer Principal
Mohegan Lake Motors, Inc 
https://www.moheganlakevw.com/

Mohegan 
Lake

Barry Rost 888-627-9829 ext: 
139
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Mt. Kisco Chevrolet https://www.mtkiscochevrolet.com/ Mt. Kisco 877-334-0873 

Mt. Kisco Honda https://www.mtkiscohonda.com/ Bedford Hills Michael Gallagher 914-666-
0030 ext: 108

Mt. Kisco Volvo https://www.volvocarsmtkisco.com/ Mt. Kisco Sean Coughlin 914-241-0400
New Rochelle Chevrolet 
https://www.newrochellechevyny.com/ New Rochelle 914-816-4783 

New Rochelle Hyundai 
https://www.newrochellehyundai.com/ New Rochelle Michael Romano 914-618-

4209

New Rochelle Toyota https://www.newrochelletoyota.com/ New Rochelle General Manager 914-576-
8000 ext: 200

Nissan City of Port Chester https://www.nissancity.com/ Port Chester Ozzie Vaquez 914-937-1777 
ext: 111

Nissan of New Rochelle 
http://www.nissanofnewrochelle.com/ New Rochelle Michael Persico 855-644-1495

Pepe Motors Corp DBA Mercedes-Benz of White Plains 
https://www.mbwhiteplains.com/ White Plains Gary Turco 914-949-4000

Porsche of Larchmont https://www.porschelarchmont.com/ Larchmont Robert Pepe 914-220-0527
Prestige Imports https://www.prestigeimportssubaru.com/ Pleasantville 888-470-2545
Ray Catena BMW of Westchester 
https://www.westchesterbmw.com/ White Plains Ray Catena 914-761-6666

Rivera Toyota of Mt. Kisco https://www.riveratoyota.com/ Mt. Kisco Kenny Hicks 866-443-5436

Rye Subaru https://www.ryesubaru.com/ Rye Angelo Kamvisios 888-903-
2032 ext: 111

Scarsdale Ford, Inc. https://www.scarsdaleford.net/ Scarsdale Kevin Bartolo 888-569-9731 
ext: 110

Smith Cairns Ford Lincoln Mazda Subaru https://www.smith-
cairns.com/ Yonkers 914-377-8100

Tarrytown Honda https://tarrytownhonda.com/ Tarrytown 914-631-0815 
Tesla Motors New York LLC Mt. Kisco No Website

Westchester Subaru https://www.westchestersubaru.com/ White Plains Nolan Corlew 844-338-8731 
ext: 7112

Westchester Toyota https://www.westchestertoyota.com/ Yonkers David Lee 888-224-4595
White Plains Chrysler https://www.whiteplainschrysler.com/ White Plains Augie DiFeo 914-288-6287
White Plains Honda https://www.whiteplainshonda.com/ White Plains Kelly Cochrane 888-671-0343 
White Plains Volkswagen 
https://www.whiteplainsvolkswagen.com/ White Plains Edward Schoonmaker 888-

736-8362
Yonkers Honda https://www.yonkershonda.com/ Yonkers Boris Maksumov 914-222-6328


